L0909 stoulj ‘oBeays

0cg 21ng

prenajnog UoSYoRp 1521} 0SS

1

uoneiodio) a1 apimAlD

UNOFFICIAL COPY
= T

201 N. Central Ave 31st Fir AZ1-1035

; ot 08165611023 Fee: $46.00
Phoenix, AZ 85004 Elf;ene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:$10.00
And, After Recording, Return To: Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 06/13/2008 09:45 AM Pg: 10f8
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Retail Lending Servicing KY2-1606
P.O.Box 11606
Lexington, KY 40576-1606

P.IN.

g N,
I / O 7/ O q (_'&pace Above This Line For Recording Data)

Loan Number: 414511527417

MODIFICATION TO HOME EQUITY LINE OF CREDIT
AGREEMENT AND HOME EQUITY LINE OF CREDIT MORTGAGE

THIS MODIFICATION AGREEMENT (this "Agreement") is made between JPMorgan
Chase Bank, N.A. and Ryan Zeiger and Megan Ficher. In this Agreement the words "you" and "your"
mean each person, individually and jointly, who signs'this Agreement as "Borrower". The words "we,"
"us" and "our" mean JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

WHEREAS, you have entered into a Home Equity Line of Credit Agreement and
Disclosure Statement (the "Line of Credit Agreement") with us dated Jane 01, 2004, which is secured by
a Mortgage of the same date recorded in Document 0419008035, Beok , 20 Page of the COOK County
Register of Deeds ("Security Instrument"), covering real property locatza at 701 S WELLS ST 1601,
CHICAGQO, IL, 60607, (the "Property"), which Line of Credit Agreement and S¢curity Instrument may
have been amended (collectively, the "Loan Documents"); and

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual promises containec in this Agreement,

you agree with us that the Line of Credit Agreement and the Security Instrument will te<pzdified as
follows: ‘

A. AMENDMENT OF LINE OF CREDIT AGREEMENT

Effective as of April 18, 2008, (the "Effective Date"), the Credit Limit under the Line of
Credit Agreement is decreased to $55,448.00.



0816511023 Page: 2 of 6

UNOFFICIAL COPY

B. MODIFICATION OF SECURITY INSTRUMENT

As of the Effective Date, the Security Instrument is modified to decrease the principal sum
that may be secured from $68,000.00 to $55,448.00. Except as to the decrease in the principal sum
secured, this Agreement shall not affect our security interest in, or lien priority on, the Property.

C. OTHER TERMS

1. This Agreement shall not be construed to be a satisfaction, novation or partial release of
the Line of Credit Agreement or the Security Instrument.

2. We do not waive our right to: (i) prohibit or restrict any future amendments or
modifications yor may request, or (it) enforce any of our rights or remedies under any of the Loan
Documents.

3. Exceptas-amended by this Agreement, all terms and conditions of the Loan Documents
shall remain in full force 2ud effect. In the event of any irreconcilable conflict between any provision of
this Agreement and any prevision of a Loan Document, the provisions of this Agreement shall control.

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the parties hereto have executed this Agreement to be
effective on the date established herein.

BORROWER:

(Seal)

Print Name: Ryan Zeiger

Date:

(Seal)

Print Name: Megan Fisher

Date:

(Seal)

Print Name:

Date:

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.

By: Mt Lo A (Seal)

Name: Michael Samuels, Vice President

Date: April 18,2008




that may be secured from $

. modlﬁcatwnb 700 may reqqest or (i) enforce

CHASE

UNOFFE

B. MODIFICATION OF SECURITY
As of the Eff@ctwe Date, the S

| 8,000.00 to $55
secured, this Agreement shall not affect our §

C. OTHER TERMS

1. This Agrcement shall not be

the Line of Credit Agreemeilt or the Security

Fax:7083647028

0816511023 Page: 3 of 6
Aor 24 2008 18: 41 P.12

ICIAL COPY

i
| ;
i
i

INS{[I‘RUMENT ;
ecurlty Instrux%lent 18 modified to decrease the prmcnpal sum
48.00. Except as to the decrease in the principal sum |
ecurlty mterest In, or lien priority on, the Property.

|

construed to be a satisfaction, novation or partial release of
Instrument ; i

1 ! :

. We do not havawe our right to: (1) prohibit or restrict any future amepdments or ' .

DPocurnents, |

¢ any of our néhts or remedies under any of the Loan .
i
) I i
i [
| i

3. Exeorias eimended by this Agrcement all terms and conditions of the Loan Documents

shall remain in full foros 263 effect. In the ef

ent of any itreconcilable conflict between any provision of

tlu§ Agreement and any provision of a Loan Document, the. provisions of this Agreement shall control.

IN WITNESS WHEPESE, the

|
parties bereto }have executed this Agreemcnt (] be

effective on the date established hefein.

BORROWER: | g

A

MC«M fis kf&&ﬂmma 2

1
PN
|
l
)

;,_{»f»e_al) ] A L 1

Prthame Megan Flshe‘r’l c J(

Ha

Date: . ‘ K
, Sea) 5
Print Name: i ' ¥
Daie: __ _ B -
JPMQRQAN CHASE,‘BAN’}[{_, NA. f '
By: gt R A {(Seal) :

Na_inéi Michael Samuels, Vice President

Date: April 18, 2008




0816511023 Page: 4 of 6

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LENDER ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

STATE OF ARIZONA
$s.:
COUNTY OF MARICOPA

On the 18th day of April in the year 2008, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said
state, personally appeared Michael Samuels, Vice President, personally known to me or proved to me on
the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the individual whose name is subscribed to the within instrument
and acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same in his/her capacity, and that by his/her signature on
the instrument, tr2. individual, or the per. on Upo behalf of which the individual acted, executed the

instrument.
O/
A
Notary Public /’

My commission expires on

(Seal)

JANET BURK

2\ Notary Public, state of Arizond

a County
M!flcolp"‘on Explres




0816511023 Page: 5 of 6
CHASE Fax:7083647028 Apr 24 2008 18:41 P.13

o UNOFFICIAL COPY

; [ |
- | i
: . ACKN OWLEDGEMENTS '
STATEOF ILLINOIS | ' I ‘ S R AR
CQUNTY OF COOK ' [ R Lo
; | ' I
I, | ,__» a Notary Rublic in and for said county and state, do hereby, cemfy
that} B NG 1Y VLI , personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose! . .

'nafne(sb K 0 J sibscgl ed to the foregomg instrument, appeared before
me this day in person, an, pknowledged that | _ sngned and dehvercd
the said instriment as \ free voluntar belused and purposes therin set forth, -

Given under my haod and ofﬁcial seal this _é%;d'ay a1

Notan

My Commissiop gxpires: _ U “n Y




0816511023 Page: 6 of 6

o ins UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Parcel One:

Unit(s) 1601 and P177, together with its undivided percentage interest in the common elements in Wells Street
Tower Condominium, as delineated and defined in the Declaration recorded as Document no. 0020484524, in the
Southeast Quarter of Section 16, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook
County, Illinois.

Parcel Two:

Non-exclusive easements for the benefit of Parcel One for ingress, egress, use, enjoyment, and support as created by

the Declaration 41" Cc venants, Conditions, Restrictions, and Reciprocal Easements recorded as Document No.
0020484523.

‘701 S‘\f\/@Uf; S(‘
W 1001
C‘(\\u%o//\/\' G0hv)

D, (116 -402-0510- 1053
BN D

T-1b-4o2- 050 - 3¢




